
Tentative Meeting Schedule  

聚會時刻表 (暫定) 

 
8/29 Friday  

週五 

8/30 Saturday  

週六 

8/31 Sunday  

主日 

7:45-
8:15 

 
Morning Watch Prayer  

晨間守望禱告 

8:15-
9:00 

 
Morning Devotion  

晨更禱讀 

9:00-
9:30 

 

Breakfast 早餐 

 

9:30-
11:00 

  
English Meeting 

1  

 

中文聚會

1 

9:15-11:15 

Combined  Meeting 
3 

 

11:15-
12:30 

 

English Meeting 
2 

 

中文聚會

2 

11:30-12:30 

Bethel Project 
Special Meeting 

12:30-
12:40 

Announcement 報告 Announcement & 

Group Photo/報告&團

體照 

12:40-
14:00 

Lunch Break 午餐休息 

14:00-
16:00 

WorkShop 1 (EN) 

中文工作坊 1  

WorkShop 2 (EN) 

中文工作坊 2   

16:00-
17:30 

CTC Meeting 柏訓師生會/ 

Recreational Activities 文體

活動 

Meeting MED 

牧長執見面會 

 

 

17:30-
18:30 

Dinner 晚餐  

18:45-
19:00 

Quiet Time Before the Lord 安靜等候神  

 

19:00-
21:00 

19:30-21:30 

Opening and 
Combined Meeting 1 

 

Combined  Meeting 2  

 

Combined  Meeting 4  

 

 

 


